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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia McKenzie263
WCC

9.275 9.325 9.4509.475 37.525
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Aria Lavaty260
WCC

8.875 8.350 9.3509.350 35.925
5 5 2 3 2 

2 

Zoe Harris253
WCC

9.225 9.000 9.1508.500 35.875
2 2 7T 4 3 

3 

Briley Garman228
Juergen's

8.725 8.550 9.0008.875 35.150
7 4 4 6 4 

4 

Paige Landry150
Rowland/Ballard

8.775 8.325 8.6758.700 34.475
6 6 6 9 5 

5 

Nicole Yancy277
WCC

8.150 8.700 9.1258.400 34.375
11T 3 9 5 6 

6 

Victoria Gleckler178
WGA Texans

9.050 8.300 8.5508.150 34.050
4 7 10 11 7 

7 

Anastasia Anderson176
WGA Texans

8.650 7.800 8.7758.725 33.950
9 9 5 8 8 

8 

Brighton Goss142
Rowland/Ballard

8.150 8.150 8.5758.900 33.775
11T 8 3 10 9 

9 

Faith Morrow114
RBGK

9.150 6.775 9.6007.650 33.175
3 10T 11T 1 10 

10 

Payton Lynch111
RBGK

8.675 6.125 8.8758.500 32.175
8 12 7T 7 11 

11 

Cali Gray231
Juergen's

8.500 6.775 7.8507.650 30.775
10 10T 11T 12 12 

12 
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